
Music Ensemble Rehearsal Schedule 
Summer 2025 

 
Brass Ensemble: Thursday, July 3 (7:00 pm) & Sunday, July 6 (9:00 am) 

Rehearse Wed. (6/25) & Mon. (6/30) @ 7:00 pm (Music Room) 
 
Low Brass Ensemble: Saturday, August 2 (5:00 pm) & Sunday, August 3 (9:00 am) 

Rehearse Mondays (7/21 & 7/28) @ 7:00 pm (Music Room) 
 
Trumpet Ensemble: Saturday, August 16 (5:00 pm) & Sunday, August 17 (9:00 am) 

Rehearse Mondays (8/4 & 8/11) @ 7:00 pm (Music Room) 
 
Veteran Concert Choir: Tuesday, August 19 (7:00 pm) 

with Downriver Community Band at the Grecian Center 
Choir-only Rehearsals: Wednesdays, August 6 & 13, 6:30 pm 
Rehearse with DCB: Tuesday, August 12, 7:00 pm (maybe Tues., Aug. 5 as well) 

 
Rally Day: Sunday, Sept. 14 (9:00 & 11:00 am; Choir, Instruments & Praise Band) 

Choir: Wednesdays, (8 
Instruments-only Rehearsal: Monday (9/8) @ 7:00 pm 
Combined Rehearsal: Thursday (9/11) @ 6:30 pm 

 
Brass Ensemble: Saturday, Sept. 27 (5:00 pm) & Sunday, Sept. 28 (9:00 am) 

Rehearse Monday (9/15) @ 7:00 pm & Wednesday (9/24) @ 7:30 pm 
 
 


